
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-1101 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:10/12/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/30/2021 11/30/2021

Title: Discuss and consider action authorizing the City Manager to award a construction contract for the
Surface Water Treatment Plant Emergency Generator Project to McDonald Municipal and Industrial in
the amount of $7,629,469.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Pflugerville SWTP 100% IFB, 2. Bid Award Recommendation_2021-11-23

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council11/30/2021 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

